Description
Housing aluminium, anodized
Mounting see drawing
Actuating rod stainless steel (1.4305). rotatable
Bearings metal-polymer slide bearing
Resistance element conductive plastic
Wiper assembly precious metal multi-finger wiper, elastomer damped
Electrical connections 4-pin round connector, M12x1 or

virtually no load applied to the
wiper (le < 1 µA).
Order designations (connector version)
Type P/N
LWX-0050-001 026150
LWX-0075-001 026151
LWX-0100-001 026152
LWX-0150-001 026154
LWX-0175-001 026155
LWX-0225-001 026157
LWX-0250-001 026158
LWX-0300-001 026160
LWX-0360-001 026162
LWX-0450-001 026166
LWX-0500-001 026168
LWX-0600-001 026172
LWX-0750-001 026178
Order designations (cable version)
Type P/N
LWX-0050-001-201 026250
LWX-0075-001-201 026251
LWX-0100-001-201 026252
LWX-0150-001-201 026254
LWX-0175-001-201 026255
LWX-0225-001-201 026257
LWX-0250-001-201 026258
LWX-0300-001-201 026260
LWX-0360-001-201 026262
LWX-0450-001-201 026266
LWX-0500-001-201 026268
LWX-0600-001-201 026272
LWX-0750-001-201 026278
Signal conditioner MUP